Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Output Voltage Max Output Current ORing diode?
Units with cover
Description Order Code
12V 42A
Yes CPFE500F-12-DL-C T800097
No CPFE500F-12-NL-C T800100
24V 18A
Yes CPFE500F-24-DL-C T800111
No CPFE500F-24-NL-C T800122
28V 18A
Yes CPFE500F-28-DL-C T800133
No CPFE500F-28-NL-C T800144
48V 10.5A
Yes CPFE500F-48-DL-C T800155
No CPFE500F-48-NL-C T800166
Isolation
Input to Output 4.24kVdc
Input to Earth 2.12kVdc Output to Earth 500Vdc
How To Create A Product Description
CPFE500F Vout - ORing
diode
Cover
Option - Coating
Option